Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2022
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SGi
SGi

SGi  Stuttgart
SGi  Stetten/Rems

Buch
V  Ochsenberg

Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall 2
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554

Flrst, Louis
Higler, Benjamin
DreBler, Jan
Abt, Martin
Danner, Julian
Ament, Marcel
Golz, Tobias

von Kopp-Ostrowski, DominikSGi

Tomsic, Denis

SGi  Stuttgart

SGi Stetten/Rems
SGi  Schwabisch Hall
SV Gruibingen

SSV  Ochsenberg
SGes Niederstotzingen
SV Gruibingen
Schwabisch Hall
SV Rielingshausen

Zimmerstutzen - Damen |

Madronitsch, Tina
Drmola, Lea
Klenk, Chantal
Hahn, Marianne
Kalb, Sabrina
Mangold, Anita
Roth, Nadine
Rudau, Katrin
Schmid, Lisa
Novak, Daniela
Melchinger, Sandra
WeiB3, Claudia
Priebe, Julia
Fleck, Alexandra
Richter, Sonja
Winkler, Winona
Schmidt, Nadine
Lauxmann, Nicole

SV Buch

SGi  Schwabisch Hall
SGi  Stetten/Rems
SV Buch

SGi  Stuttgart

SGi  Stetten/Rems
SV Rosenberg

SGi Reutlingen

SV Buch

SGes Esslingen

SGes Oberndorf

SV Unterkirchberg
SGes Esslingen

SGi Reutlingen
SSVng Sigmaringendorf
SGi  Schwabisch Hall
SGes Esslingen

SGes Esslingen

1.30.12 Zimmerstutzen - Herren Il
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136
118
120
133
126
135
122
137
123
119
128

Maier, Martin
Kauderer, Andreas
Heisler, Stefan
Hafele, Thomas
Feger, Stefan
Hasenmaier, Kai
Strébel, Markus
Packeiser, Karsten
Wourz, Rainer
Kottmann, Timo
Trittler, Christian

SGi  Stuttgart

SV Hattenhofen
SV Dettingen-Erms
SSV  Ochsenberg
SGi  Stuttgart

SGi Stuttgart

SGi  Schiitzengilde
SSV  Ochsenberg

SV Hemmingen

SV Reichenbach/Téle
SGi Oberkochen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

92
87
87
88
83
92
79
77
33

Einzelergebnisse

93
92
92
90
92
92

90
92
94
90
92
86
82
82
53

94
91
91
89
85
87
89
90
89
91
84
88
87
81
90
91
86
77

278
278
272
263
259
254

93
94
89
91
90
79
84
85
65

92
93
93
94
93
91
90
89
86
82

822 NR
819
816
804
800
750

275
273
270
269
265
257
245
244
151

279 NR
276
276
273
270
270
267
265 A
264
262
260
259
258
256
255
254
250
233

277 RE
274
273
273
269
266 A
266
266
264
260
259
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12. 125 Horr, Burkhardt SV Dettingen/Teck
13. 121 Popp, Martin SGi  Schiitzengilde
14. 132 Sippel, Stefan SGi Schwabisch Hall
15. 131 Aasman, Daniel SGi Schwabisch Hall
16. 124 Bergmann, Michael SV Reichenbach/Tale

1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen - Herren lll

1. SGes Niederstotzingen
2. SGes Boblingen

3. SGes Boblingen 2

4. SV Mobnchberg

5. SV Altheim/Weihung
6. SGi  Stuttgart

7. SV Aixheim

1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen - Herren lll

1. 41 Henne, Andreas ASC Freudenstadt

2. 44 Rauser, Roland SV Iselshausen

3. 58 Schmidke, Frank SGes Esslingen

4. 79 Klenk, Steffen SGes Boéblingen

5. 63 Pokorny, Heiko SV Reichenbach/Tale
6. 80 Bailer, Alfred SGes Boéblingen

7. 75 Aichele, Ralf SGi Wannweil

8. 62 Joos, Jirgen SSV  Ochsenberg

9. 67 Stitzle, Andreas SGi Bad Saulgau
10. 78 Hanisch, Rainer SGes Boéblingen

11. 48 Wink, Holger SV Altheim/Weihung
12. 61 Hauk, Thomas SGi Holzmaden

13. 42 Deimling, Gunther SV Hengstfeld

14. 81 Hiller, Markus SV Ménchberg

15. 40 Schad, Rolf SGi Neckartenzlingen
16. 64 Harr, Rolf SSV  Mundelsheim
17. 51 Bayer, Klaus ASC Goppingen

18. 82 Plaumann, Bernd SV Aixheim

19. 45 Wildermuth, Claus SGi Bietigheim

20. 47 Losert, Hartmut SV Altheim/Weihung
21. 66 Jekel, Frank SSV  Leutenbach

22. 56 Kessler, Klaus SV Hemmingen

23. 77 Heider, Frank SGi Betzingen

24. 53 Weller, Markus SpS  Pleidelsheim
25. 65 Schmid, Markus SV Buch

26. 59 Ahrens, Jorn SGes Esslingen

27. 83 Hasler, Klaus SV Aixheim

28. 76 Hessner, Hans-Willi SGi Betzingen

29. 50 Hanke, Hubert SV Metlangen-Reitprech.
30. 60 Lutz, Matthias SGi Reutlingen

1.30.15 Zimmerstutzen - Damen lli

1. 46 Madronitsch, Claudia SGes Niederstotzingen
2. 73 Heller, Heike SV Wiesensteig

3. 57 Winkler, Petra SGi Schwébisch Hall
4. 49 Strbbel, Irene SGi Schiitzengilde
5. 54 Schach, Gabriele SV lllerrieden
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Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

94
92
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86
91
92
86
88
89
86
85
88
84
84
82
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85
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78
77
80
81
75
73
80
73
80
76

Einzelergebnisse

84
84
83
84
86
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90
83
80
78

92
94
92
90
91
87
92
92
91
88
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90
85
86
86
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87
83
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84
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78
78
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81
64

86
83
85
84
82

270
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251
250

94
92
93
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88
88
86
85
89
90
90
86
87
87
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86
85
82
85
85
80
77
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84
77
80
73
72

93
88
84
85
80

258
258
254
252
243

803
802
796
782
777
776
749

280
278
271
268
268
267
266
266
265
263
261
260
260
256
255
255
255
254
253
253
248
244
244
244
237
235
235
234
234
212

265
261
255
252
249

NR
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o No

1.30.16 Zimmerstutzen - Herren IV
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

43 Dietenberger, Sabine
39 Bracher, Ingrid
52 Godert, Heidi

108 Lindner, Walter

98 Ulbrich, Gerd

89 Hageloch, Werner
101 Penzeck, Walter
117 Brenner, Hans-Peter
115 UBfeller, Norbert
87 Dreier, Roland

102 Lehle, Hansjorg

95 Hornickel, Uwe

96 Lis, Robert

100 Kircher, Walter

113 Altenburg, Peter

92 Storz, Klaus

91 Leibfarth, Bernd
103 Grathwohl, Georg
85 Vetter, Glinther

94 Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz
116 Zeeb, Rolf

112 Bahnmiiller, Frank-Peter
99 Bduhler, Bernd

93 Schiitz, Rolf

107 Flad, Jirgen

104 Hirschle, Anton

106 Schiitze, Armin

97 Rieth, Kurt

90 Grimm, Jilrgen

114 Pfingsttag, Fritz

SGes
SGes
SV

SV
SGi
SGes
SGes
SV
SGes
SSV
SGes
SGes
SGes
SV
SGi
SGi
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SV
SV
SGi

Bad Waldsee
Bempflingen
Illerrieden

Laiz

Stuttgart

Kdngen
Niederstotzingen
Ménchberg
Béblingen
Leutenbach
Niederstotzingen
Bdblingen
Béblingen
Altheim/Weihung
Bietigheim
Denkingen
Dettingen/Teck
Aixheim
Stuttgart
Geislingen
Ménchberg
Willmandingen
Stuttgart

SSVng Sigmaringendorf

SV
SGi
SGi
SGi
SSV
SGi

Willmandingen
Stuttgart
Haubersbronn
Stuttgart
Walheim
Betzingen

81
81
75

Einzelergebnisse

82
84
69

92
93
92
92
91

82
76
77

94

245
241
221

282
277
273
271
271
271
268
267
265
264
263
263
261
260
260
259
257
255
253
253
253
251
250
249
246
238
208

NR



